M
A
X
5
4
9
0
100kΩ Precision-Matched Resistor-Divider in

Five number ratio designator. Ratios available from 1:1 to 100:1.
Format examples:
01000 = 1:1
02500 = 2.5:1
07538 = 7.538:1
00000 = 100:1
TAPE AND REEL
How to Order
Example Part Numbers
PART NUMBER RESISTOR-RATIO RANGE
RESISTOR-RATIO
ACCURACY
(% MAX)
RESISTOR RATIO
MAX5490PA02500-T 2.000 to 2.999 0.035 2.5:1
MAX5490RB03000-T 3.000 to 3.999 0.05 3:1
MAX5490UA07538-T 7.538 to 9.999 0.035 7.538:1
MAX5490VC10000-T 10.000 to 19.999 0.1 10:1
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
M
A
X
5
4
9
0
100kΩ Precision-Matched Resistor-Divider in
SOT23
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 7
Table 2. Ratio Ranges
LETTER SUFFIX RESISTOR-RATIO RANGE
G 1.0 to 1.099
H 1.1 to 1.199
J 1.2 to 1.399
K 1.4 to 1.599
L 1.6 to 1.899
M 1.9 to 2.099
N 2.1 to 2.499
P 2.5 to 2.999
R 3.0 to 3.499
S 3.5 to 4.499
T 4.5 to 5.999
U 6.0 to 8.999
V 9.0 to 13.999
W 14.0 to 24.999
X 25.0 to 49.999
Y 50.0 to 74.999
Z 75.0 to 100.0
Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 0
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Table 1. Standard Ratios*
PART NUMBER RESISTOR RATIO
RESISTOR-RATIO
SUFFIX
RESISTOR-RATIO
ACCURACY (% MAX)
TOP MARK
MAX5490GA01000-T 1:1 01000 0.035 FZQG
MAX5490GB01000-T 1:1 01000 0.05 FZQH
MAX5490GC01000-T 1:1 01000 0.1 FZQI
MAX5490MA02000-T 2:1 02000 0.035 FZRQ
MAX5490MB02000-T 2:1 02000 0.05 FZRR
MAX5490MC02000-T 2:1 02000 0.1 FZRS
MAX5490TA05000-T 5:1 05000 0.035 FZQJ
MAX5490TB05000-T 5:1 05000 0.05 FZQK
MAX5490TC05000-T 5:1 05000 0.1 FZQL
MAX5490VA10000-T 10:1 10000 0.035 FZQP
MAX5490VB10000-T 10:1 10000 0.05 FZQQ
MAX5490VC10000-T 10:1 10000 0.1 FZQR
MAX5490XA25000-T 25:1 25000 0.035 FZQV
MAX5490XB25000-T 25:1 25000 0.05 FZQW
MAX5490XC25000-T 25:1 25000 0.1 FZQX
*Standard ratios are available for ordering in any quantity. Nonstandard ratios are also available for values between 1:1 to 100:1.
A minimum order quantity of 10,000 units is required for nonstandard ratios. Please contact factory for more information.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.